
Resultlist (Default Classification (By Class))

# Bib Name Team Sex Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff

     DH cup - Complete

1 1 Winther Emil Santa Cruz Nordic M 25.12 24.48 49.60

2 5 Wilhelmsen Niklas Team-AirTech, MH-Total M 27.10 26.20 53.30 +3.70

3 3 Dyrskjøt Jens Bikeone M 27.48 27.08 54.56 +4.96

4 6 Hollensen Mikkel Team-AirTech, MH-Total M 28.29 26.68 54.97 +5.37

5 17 Harpøth baltzersen Niels M 27.20 29.53 56.73 +7.13

6 7 Pedersen Ole Bjørn Team Venezuela M 30.84 30.69 1:01.53 +11.93

7 36 Dahl Anders X-trails M 29.10 32.55 1:01.65 +12.05

8 18 Birch Nicolaj M 32.93 30.69 1:03.62 +14.02

9 35 Thornbury Sam Lemvig CK M 34.91 32.05 1:06.96 +17.36

10 16 Tell Janas Kennet M 30.74 36.27 1:07.01 +17.41

     DH cup - #3 - Rude

1 199 Winther Lasse M 25.54 25.46 51.00

2 126 Rosenbeck Christensen Victor M 25.78 25.46 51.24 +0.24

3 130 Hansen Mads Taul MTBK-Silkeborg M 26.18 26.11 52.29 +1.29

4 129 Stengade Kalle 1994 M 27.35 26.73 54.08 +3.08

5 124 Rokkjær Frederik M 27.84 26.66 54.50 +3.50

6 131 Højer Daniel Virumsorgenfri cykler M 27.63 27.12 54.75 +3.75

7 121 Musicano Kevlarino Mr M 27.60 27.43 55.03 +4.03

8 123 Kronholm Alexander M 28.21 28.78 56.99 +5.99

9 122 Christiansen Andreas M 29.13 30.11 59.24 +8.24

10 132 Hansen Anders Würgler Highsmith M 29.75 31.01 1:00.76 +9.76

11 125 Madsen Morten Munk CK Kronborg M 30.30 31.03 1:01.33 +10.33

12 120 Fløjgaard Gregersen Daniel MTB Holstebro / Holstebro Trail og Enduro M 30.11 31.40 1:01.51 +10.51

13 134 Landbo Mads HMTBK M 30.94 31.12 1:02.06 +11.06

14 119 Küsch Larsen Søren Århus Duel Slalom Team/DHMTBK M 39.26 31.97 1:11.23 +20.23

133 Landbo Hans HMTBK M DNF 26.50 26.50

127 Hartmann Markus Hold Fast MTB M DNF 26.94 26.94

128 Diemar Sebastian M 33.50 DNF 33.50
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Resultlist (Default Classification (All))

# Bib Name Team Sex Class Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff

1 1 Winther Emil Santa Cruz Nordic M DH cup - Complete 25.12 24.48 49.60

2 199 Winther Lasse M DH cup - #3 - Rude 25.54 25.46 51.00 +1.40

3 126 Rosenbeck Christensen Victor M DH cup - #3 - Rude 25.78 25.46 51.24 +1.64

4 130 Hansen Mads Taul MTBK-Silkeborg M DH cup - #3 - Rude 26.18 26.11 52.29 +2.69

5 5 Wilhelmsen Niklas Team-AirTech, MH-Total M DH cup - Complete 27.10 26.20 53.30 +3.70

6 129 Stengade Kalle 1994 M DH cup - #3 - Rude 27.35 26.73 54.08 +4.48

7 124 Rokkjær Frederik M DH cup - #3 - Rude 27.84 26.66 54.50 +4.90

8 3 Dyrskjøt Jens Bikeone M DH cup - Complete 27.48 27.08 54.56 +4.96

9 131 Højer Daniel Virumsorgenfri cykler M DH cup - #3 - Rude 27.63 27.12 54.75 +5.15

10 6 Hollensen Mikkel Team-AirTech, MH-Total M DH cup - Complete 28.29 26.68 54.97 +5.37

11 121 Musicano Kevlarino Mr M DH cup - #3 - Rude 27.60 27.43 55.03 +5.43

12 17 Harpøth baltzersen Niels M DH cup - Complete 27.20 29.53 56.73 +7.13

13 123 Kronholm Alexander M DH cup - #3 - Rude 28.21 28.78 56.99 +7.39

14 122 Christiansen Andreas M DH cup - #3 - Rude 29.13 30.11 59.24 +9.64

15 132 Hansen Anders Würgler Highsmith M DH cup - #3 - Rude 29.75 31.01 1:00.76 +11.16

16 125 Madsen Morten Munk CK Kronborg M DH cup - #3 - Rude 30.30 31.03 1:01.33 +11.73

17 120 Fløjgaard Gregersen Daniel MTB Holstebro / Holstebro Trail og E M DH cup - #3 - Rude 30.11 31.40 1:01.51 +11.91

18 7 Pedersen Ole Bjørn Team Venezuela M DH cup - Complete 30.84 30.69 1:01.53 +11.93

19 36 Dahl Anders X-trails M DH cup - Complete 29.10 32.55 1:01.65 +12.05

20 134 Landbo Mads HMTBK M DH cup - #3 - Rude 30.94 31.12 1:02.06 +12.46

21 18 Birch Nicolaj M DH cup - Complete 32.93 30.69 1:03.62 +14.02

22 35 Thornbury Sam Lemvig CK M DH cup - Complete 34.91 32.05 1:06.96 +17.36

23 16 Tell Janas Kennet M DH cup - Complete 30.74 36.27 1:07.01 +17.41

24 119 Küsch Larsen Søren Århus Duel Slalom Team/DHMTBK M DH cup - #3 - Rude 39.26 31.97 1:11.23 +21.63

133 Landbo Hans HMTBK M DH cup - #3 - Rude DNF 26.50 26.50

127 Hartmann Markus Hold Fast MTB M DH cup - #3 - Rude DNF 26.94 26.94

128 Diemar Sebastian M DH cup - #3 - Rude 33.50 DNF 33.50
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